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189 Portion Road, Town Of Brookhaven, 11779, United States Of America, Town of

Brookhaven

+18444745548 - http:/Ismokeringsbarbecue.com/

I

|

I

il

i
t*rrlr

The place from Town of Brookhaven offers 41 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$10.1.
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Smoke Rings Barbecue Menu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

SPRITE

Salad

COLE SLAW

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
Chicken
CHICKEN WINGS

Beef Dishes

BRISKET

From The Grill

RIBS

Soft Drinks
WATER

Main Course
FRESH CUT FRIES
Tresh Juices
CARROT JUICE
Main

PULLED PORK
Chickien Wings

WINGS

$3.0

$22.0

$11.0

$2.0

$6.5

$17.0

$13.0

Drink

COKE (BOTTLE)

Popular Ttems

SMOKIN' CUBANO SPECIAL
SANDWICH

Salads

COLESLAW
POTATO SALAD

Side Dishes
MAC CHEESE
BAKED BEANS

Dessert

BANANA PUDDING
BREAD PUDDING

[ ]
{dmerican Tood
MAC AND CHEESE
HOT DOG

Restaurant Calegory

FRENCH
DESSERT

Sandwiches
PASTRAMI KING

CHICKEN SANDWICH
THE STACK SPECIAL SANDWICH

$3.0

$16.5

$5.0

$6.5
$5.0

$5.0

$19.5

$19.5
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Sauces

HOT SAUCE
BBQ SAUCE
BBQ

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

BREAD
ICE CREAM

CHICKEN

Ingredients Used
HONEY

PORK MEAT
CHEESE

BEEF

BEEF BRISKET

FRUIT

SAUSAGE $7.0
MUSTARD
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Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 12:00 -20:00
Wednesday 12:00 -20:00
Thursday 12:00 -20:00
Friday 12:00 -20:00
Saturday 12:00 -20:00
Sunday 12:00 -20:00
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