





<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 189 Portion Road, Town Of Brookhaven, 11779, United States Of America, Town of Brookhaven

+18444745548 - http://smokeringsbarbecue.com/









	5
	de Ling
100	
1911	

Non Alcoholic Drinks		Drink	
SPRITE	\$3.0	COKE (BOTTLE)	\$3.0
Salad		Popular Items	
COLE SLAW		SMOKIN' CUBANO SPECIAL SANDWICH	\$16.5
Starters & Salads		Salads	
FRENCH FRIES		COLESLAW	
Chicken		POTATO SALAD	\$5.0
CHICKEN WINGS		Side Dishes	
Beef Dishes		MAC CHEESE	\$6.5
BRISKET	\$22.0	BAKED BEANS	\$5.0
e e o u	, -	Dessert	
From The Grill		BANANA PUDDING	\$5.0
RIBS	\$11.0	BREAD PUDDING	Ψ3.0
Soft Drinks		A	
WATER	\$2.0	American Food	
Main Course		MAC AND CHEESE HOT DOG	
	40.5		
FRESH CUT FRIES	\$6.5	Restaurant Category	
Fresh Juices		FRENCH	
CARROT JUICE		DESSERT	
Main		Sandwiches	
	\$17.0	PASTRAMI KING	\$19.5
PULLED PORK \$17.	ΦΤ1. U	CHICKEN SANDWICH	
Chicken Wings		THE STACK SPECIAL SANDWICH	\$19.5
WINGS	\$13.0		



Sauces

HOT SAUCE

BBQ SAUCE

BBQ

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

PANINI

BREAD

ICE CREAM

CHICKEN

Ingredients Used



HONEY
PORK MEAT
CHEESE

BEEF

BEEF BRISKET

FRUIT

SAUSAGE

MUSTARD

\$7.0



Smoke Rings Barbecue

189 Portion Road, Town Of Brookhaven, 11779, United States Of America, Town of Brookhaven

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 12:00 -20:00 Wednesday 12:00 -20:00 Thursday 12:00 -20:00 Friday 12:00 -20:00 Saturday 12:00 -20:00 Sunday 12:00 -20:00

